Small Form Factor Connectors based Cable Sets for Combi RF, Fiber and Signal Transmission
Combi Coaxial, Fiber and Electrcial Signals, Imported ETFE Insulated Cable, Imported SFF MIL Connectors
 APPLICATIONS
•  •
•
•
Handheld communication, ECM
FLIR’s, Gimbals, Thermal Imagers

Mode (only for fiber) 9S = 9/125u single ; 5M = 50/125u multi; 6M = 62.5/125u multi
8 No. of Fibers (only for fiber) 2 Fibers = 2F; 4 Fibers = 4F
Ordering Code       Conn 1 Conn 2
Conn 1
Contacts
& Code
Conn 2
Contacts &
Code
Length Cable
Code
Cable
Type
No of
Cables
ERFS-5A117-1(M/ST)-5A117-1
(M/ST)-1F-AW26-D-4C-9S2FD02 St. Plug St. Plug    6, 5A117-1   6, 5A117-1  1 meter
A 26W
D02
Discrete
Singlemode
4
ERFS-P1912(M/ST)-P1912(M/S)
2M-AW26-D-10C-RG316-2C St. Plug St. Plug    12,P1912    12, P1912    2 meter A 26W
R 316G
Discrete
Discrete
10
2
or Fibers
2 Fiber
ERFS-51A025-1(M/ST)-51A025-1
(M/ST) -1M-AW24-D-4C-RG174- St. Plug St. Plug    12, P1912   12, P1912   1 meter A 24W
R 316G
Discrete
Discrete
4
2
2C-5M2FD02 D02 Multimode 2 Fiber
ERFS-P1882(M/ST)-P1882(M/S)
8F-AW28-D-16C-RG316-2C St. Plug St. Plug    24, P1882    24, P1882    8 feet A 28W
R 316G
Discrete
Discrete